9404499
9304480
3723452
9912858
8800198
9202552
9914096
9703540
1314993
8304383
9303687
1211942
1510425
1519549
9000484
1418245
0310473
4411178
1217020
4413575
1852137
1850674
7905086
3400168
9905616
1777900
9500230
0310345
9003029
9501814

4600210
1417118
9604484
0920902
8304812
8205932
1210985
9911152
1621836
9005335
9305899
0612020
0923273
0923274
9911045
8505839
1112377
4421405
1931059
9503938
1514001
4308094
1216188
9804219
8502268
7909166
1416331
8704161
1418706
1773993
4414785

2020 SUMMER CHAMPI ONSHI P

DARRCCH | AN K

Bl CKNELL DAVE
VENDEL CHRI S

DEAL BRANDON A

KI RKSEY JOHN C
MANETTA |1 JOHN P
FORESTER W LLI AM D
LECHLEI TNER JANMES
COMRT LUKE J
NATCHER W LLI AM A
NUNES TONY M
FENTON JEFFREY
BROWN JAMAAL C
PADOVANI RAYMOND J
HOFFMAN JOHN D
BEAVER WESLEY E
CLARK FRANK M
DARROCH KENNETH
BARRANCO VI NCENT
ETCHEN JCEL F
VWERTZ NI CHOLAS A
REBUCK MATTHEW J
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
ZADZORA JON D
SCHAFFER CLARE L
SLOBODNI K MARTI N J
Bl RD ROBYN M
KNOEFERL BARNEY J
POE M CHAEL A

FEDERI CI JOHN N
RODGERS DANI EL SCO
KOONS JR JAMES A
RECLA | AN L

SHADE LARRY M
EMERSON JR RAYMOND
BARGER DENNI S
JAMES BRI AN K
OSTROABKI JR RON J
GRI ESEMER JAY C
WORRELL DOUGLAS G
BOZART MATT W
SAUBLE TODD V
SAUBLE ALEC V
MANSOURA | SAAC
HERB ROGER L

M LBERT RI CHARD
HOSTETTER SHELDON
HECKVAN BRAYDEN R
HOFFMAN JAMES C
HANNA JARED R
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
PATTERSON JACCB A
DARRCUGH DAVI D J
HORENBURG THOVAS A
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
EBLI NG C ELMER
BATESKO RI CHARD J
UNVERDORBEN AUSTI N
FI TCH STEVEN R

396
395
394
391
390
389
388
386
385
385
384
384
384
384
383
383
382
382
382
382
381
380
379
379
378
378
378
367
355
346

389
386
385
385
384
383
382
382
382
381
381
380
379
379
379
378
378
378
378
377
377
376
375
374
374
373
372
372
370
368
367

ALL ARCUND
3A ALl QUI PPA
3A EAST HAVEN
3A SUBV GLEN ROCK
3A PETROLI A
3A SUBV HYATTSVI LLE
3A BERW CK
3A VET TONSON
3A SELTZER
3A JGA.D KENNETT SQUARE
3A SUBV EBENSBURG
3A SI NKI NG SPRI NGS
3A CLAI RTON
3A VEST RI VER
3A SUBV M LFCORD
3A LANCASTER
3A JR DANVI LLE
3A CARELTON
3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA
3A STATEN | SLAND
3A VET LI GONI ER
3A JR W CONI SCO
3A SHAMXKI N
3A SUBV BATH
3A SUBV KEENE
3A SUBV SLATI NGTON
3A JR NEWIOVN
3A SUBV W NEWION
3A LDY1 NEW CASTLE
3A S. VT ROCHESTER
3A SUBV BALTI MORE
AA VET HARRI SVI LLE
AA JGA.D CRANBERRY
AA SPRI NG GLEN
AA JGA.D MAHANOY PLANE
AA S. VT HAMBURG
AA KENNETT SQUARE
AA SUBV FREDERI CK
AA SUBV BETHLEHAM
AA JG.D SHAVERTO/N
AA SUBV Bl RDBORO
AA M DLAND
AA YORK
AA SUBV MARTI NSBURG
AA RI CHMOND
AA LI TTLE FALLS
AA SUBV HEG NS
AA FREEDOM
AA S. VT LEBANON
AA S.JR BATH
AA MONTOURSVI LLE
AA TOMVI LLE
AA VET PARKER
AA BELLEVUE
AA SUBV DRUMB
AA VET STATEN | SLAND
AA VET COLUMBUS
AA JG.D WEATHERLY
AA CRESSONA
AA SUBV VHI TI NG
AA JR ELDRED
AA S. VT CANTON

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
NH
PA
PA
PA
PA

R

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA



9201058
1512014
0115731
1419280
1415260
4402124

1113691
8201229
0922031
2070508
5726519
1778940
4427238
1516004
1610022
1610215
9300267
1622132
8600311
3709770
3801221
0316121
1214424
8904995
1418520
9100794
9800193
4440082
4017175
9914435
0760082
1510249
0922503
8305116
0214323
4019698
9802837
7911002
8806292
1114686
9105657
0922032
4435032
1015297
0211212
0211830
1315129
4435080
8702118
9910090
2071603

0816181
1776300
1773124
1624281
1772677
9103986
1211456
8002785
1770044
1111380
9911446
0514412
4412020
8502348

BATEMAN KI M S
BROWN TYLER J
MANSOURA JACK
SANDALA SUSANNA
SM TH CORRE

AClI ERNO M CHAEL C

MALONE JUSTI N
ARNER DI ANE L
PLUNKETT BI LL
SNYDER BEN A
PLATSKE JAMES E
NYSTROM COCPER
LONCZYNSKI  THOVAS
W LLMAN KURT E
CONVAY GERALD A
MADASU UDAY
BONERS SCOIT A
OSSMAN JARCD D
SCHAFFER DANI EL J
GROSSMAN DONALD S
KRI CK RANDY L
PARASI DA KELLY
BONSER JACCB RAYMO
VWELCH KEI TH E
DUNKLE KENNETH E
ASTUTO SAMUEL
HUNTER E ALLAN
SHUMAN RI CHARD L
DEMERLE RI CK
HARTLAUB KEVIN S
BREI GHNER BETHANY
COX CHARLES M
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
SH RE JAMES M
EHASALU GARY R
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
WOYTHAL DAVI D J
RAY KRI' S J
BECHTEL JAMES E
NATCHER DONNA R
PLUNKETT MARCY
PROUKQU SPEAR X
CUSHVAN LARRY
CALDWELL JR JAMES
HALABURA ZACKARY D
CLARK CAREY R
PUSKARI CH DAVID E
OEHRLI NILES L
GAl NER FRED
LUKENS JI M W

BAKER ANDREW R
LOVE JEFFREY

LOVE JASON A
DECKER KATELYNN A
MO R ANGELI NA

M SSI MER JEREMY S
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
BLACK VAN E

M SSI MER ZACH W
DI XON M CHAEL WM
DEISHER I'll JOHN C
MCCAFFERTY STEVEN
DI FABI O JOHN M
FI LLI NG JR ALBERT

366
363
362
358
357
342

383
381
377
377
376
376
375
375
375
375
375
375
374
374
374
373
373
373
372
372
371
370
369
369
369
368
367
367
367
366
364
364
362
361
360
359
359
358
357
357
356
354
352
350
311

387
385
382
381
381
378
377
377
377
375
375
375
374
374
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WWWWOWW®mHWIIWWWm

LDY2
JGA.D

LDY1
JGA.D
S. VT

LDY2

SUBV
JR
VET
JR

JR

VET
LDY1
JG.D
S. VT

VET
SUBV
S. VT

VET

LDY1
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT

SUBV

S. VT
SUBV

LDY2
LDY1
S. VT
VET

VET
S. VT
SUBV

S.JR
LDY1
JR

SUBV
S.JR

SUBV

T/ O

SLI PPERY ROCK
ASHLAND
BROOKLYN

N HUNTI NGDON
ELDRED

SPRI NG GROVE

BRANCHVI LLE
NAZARETH

MARI ANNA

M DDLEBURG
ALEXANDRI A
KANE

HAZLE TOWNSHI P
POTTSTOMWN
STAFFORD
MOUNT Sl NA|
TREVERTON
ASHLAND
NEWITOWN

WAPPI NGER FALLS
WERNERSVI LLE
YOUNGSTOWN
LEH GHTON
BATH

KNOX
ROCHESTER
QUAKERTOVWN
BLANDON
FREDERI CKSBURG
GETTYSBURG
ABBOTTSTOMN
PORT ALLEGANY
HAZLETON

MAI NESBURG

M LFORD

ENON VALLEY
COLLEGEVI LLE
LI NDLEY

Kl MBERTON

LI TTLESTOMWN
EBENSBURG
MARI ANNA
RUSSEL L

GAI NESVI LLE
EDGEMONT

ORW GSBURG
TANNERSVI LLE
LARI MER

COGAN STATI ON
BRADFORD
BRENTWOOD

Bl NGHAMTON
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
KERSEY
BEACHWOOD
MOHNTON
SHAMOKI N

I NDI ANA
MOHNTON

VWH TE HAVEN
G LBERTSVI LLE
CHALFONT
BEDFORD
NEELYTON

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

VA
PA
PA
PA
VA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
VA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
VA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



1520081
8105359
5400857
1621448
1015203
0619583
0762905
8505832
1210089
1850657
9700475
1621034
4439170
1624666
0514129
0810717
1623805
9101676
4431010
8805077
9702559
0313401
0512605
0811760
1211887

1410315
1310855
9701858
0215835
8006589
1313569
1771513
0614832
1850278
1855048
1852119
1853943
1854792
0614831
0211711
8701377
0211435
0760635
1621574
0512841
8105352
9501665
9404166
0510822
1853544
9204991
8201620
4440128
4448031
9101675
1211886
8800044
4439235
4420953
1114926
1515679
1216677
1210056
4449385
8905418
1211888

SCHI AVO SALVATORE
BO NSKE SR PHI LLI P
GRANVI LLE- SM TH MA
WRI SLEY STEPHANI E
BECHTEL JOHN K

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
NUNES TYLER A
COK LEROY C

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
GUSTAFSON |1 1 VER
BONI N DONALD H

FI SH DAVID M
SHADEL WAYNE R
GLOVER MAKENZY A
NAGLE CALVIN A
OVNENS SUSAN M
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
SCHOONOVER Tl MOTHY
M ZI KOWBKI  JCE
CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
BOTTEGAL LOQUIS D
BOK JASCN

LYNCH DAVI D

HESS JR RI CHARD L
KERN CONNI E

BAKER RI CHARD
JOSEPH FRED C
CASHVAN JOHN R
BLATT RI CHARD W
M LLS RI CHARD
BONSER CAI TLI NE R
ESHBACH ZACHARY R
WOLFE W LLI AM K
BURNETT TI MOTHY M
ZI CK BRI AN J
HOOVER BRYANT K
DUDASH LUKE J

DI MASCI A MARI O A
FRYMOYER JEFF J
ACCARDI VI NCENT A
BRATTA DOM NI C L
HAM LTON KAYLYNN
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
KI RKLAND JEFFREY B
KERLI N BRI AN J
HOFFVAN MARK A
MCCAULEY JCOHN E
RI TTLER ROBERT B
SHI SSLER TAYLOR V
READLER WYATT C
FASANO MARI O J
ROSS WLLI AM B
SHUSTER DAVID A
W LLI AM5 FRED E
SCHOONOVER BERT A
KERN JUSTI N
GUSTAFSON HARLAN
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
HOLZER THOVAS
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
KORAN G NA

SUKEL CARCLYN E
PI NCH RCBI N
YARSEVI CH JOHN S
KAZILIONI'S JOHN E
KERN JAN

373
373
372
372
371
368
367
364
364
364
364
364
363
363
359
359
358
357
356
356
356
356
355
335
332

374
370
369
369
367
367
367
365
365
364
363
363
363
362
362
360
360
359
358
358
358
357
357
356
356
355
355
355
355
352
351
350
350
349
348
347
342
342
340
340
339
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O0000000000000000000000000000000000000000

VET
SUBV
LDY1

SUBV

S. VT
LDY2
JR

JG.D

VET
LDY2
S.JR

S. VT
S. VT

S. VT
LDY2

S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT
S. VT
JG.D

VET

JR
S.JR
SUBV

SUBV

VET
LDY2
LDY2

SUBV
VET

S.JR
S. VT
VET
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT

S. VT
VET

SUBV
LDY1
LDY1
LDY2

S. VT

M DDLETOWWN
BLOSSBURG
MANASSAS
POTTSTOMN
FAI RFI ELD
CANDOR

SI NKI NG SPRI NG
OLYPHANT
CANDCOR
POTTSTOMN

G BSONI A
MONONGAHELA
THOVPSONTOMWN
CLEAN

WAPWAL LOPEN
TI CGA
TUNKHONNOCK
STATE COLLEGE
WATTSBURG
KERSEY
AVONMORE
NAZARETH
GREEN COVE SPRI NGS
MECHANI CSBURG
MERTZTOMN

BLOOMSBURG
TREVOSE
SUNBURY
FREDERI CKSBURG
LEHVAN

LEH GHTON
FLEETWOOD
PAXI NOS
HALLSTEAD
HALLSTEAD
TONER G TY
RI NGTOMWN
AUDUBON
MCALI STERVI LLE
L1 NDENHURST
RONKONKOVA
OLEY

BATH
GLENSI DE
FLOREFFE
NEW CASTLE
ALLENTOMWN
WEST CHESTER
QUARRYVI LLE
WAPWOL LOPEN
NEW HAVEN
NEWFOUNDLAND
BETHEL PARK
SUGAR NOTCH
CENTRE HALL
MERTZTOMN
POTTSTOMN
W NDBER
BETHEL PARK
ELVERSON
VALNUTPORT
HAZLE TWP
POTTSTOMWN
NORTHAMPTON
PORTLAND
MERTZTOMWN

PA
VA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
FL
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA



1776233
1851405
8504695
8603677
1313785

1778545
1623666
1417274
1010440
1623909
1770349
4418937
1515049
9903198
1850588
0613210
1850277
1936210
0216691
0760084
9600515
1416845
2728000

1773124
1931059
1770044
1778545
1853943
1623805
1853544

1418245
1772677
1852137
1777900
1778940
1622132
1516004
1773993
1850657
1852119
1623666
1770349
1936210

1417118
0920902
1314993
1621836
1214424
1416331
1313569
1624666
1512014
1415260
1417274

SARGENT JR ROBERT
FRANK RI CK

PRI NTZ STUART H
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
MOORE CELESTE

SCHI AVO TOVASSO G
KOPYCI NSKI TYLER
DUNKLE DEVI N J
BECKER DAVI D
HARTVAN JI' M
SCHAFFER MARY M
HARRCLD JR WALTON
KCRAN ALEX

Al NSWORTH JR GEORG
SOLT JOHN F

DUBBLE DAVID E
BURNETT KENNETH A
WALLS DAKOTA E

SH RE CHARLES R
WALLACE ROBERT C
LUPI NACCI CGENO D
PACKARD CLI FFORD R
FI' NI BUD

LOVE JASON A
HECKMVAN BRAYDEN R
M SSI MER ZACH W
SCHI AVO TOVASSO G
DUDASH LUKE J
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
READLER WYATT C

BEAVER WESLEY E
MO R ANGELI NA
VERTZ NI CHOLAS A
SCHAFFER CLARE L
NYSTROM COOPER
OSSMAN JARCD D

W LLMAN KURT E
UNVERDORBEN AUSTI N
GUSTAFSON |1 1 VER
HOOVER BRYANT K
KOPYCI NSKI TYLER
SCHAFFER MARY M
WALLS DAKOTA E

RODGERS DANI EL SCO
RECLA | AN L

COMRT LUKE J
OSTROABKI JR RON J
BONSER JACOB RAYMO
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
BONSER CAI TLI NE R
GLOVER MAKENZY A
BROWN TYLER J

SM TH CORRE

DUNKLE DEVI N J

339
336
336
329
327

368
362
354
353
349
346
346
344
344
342
339
339
335
330
329
315
315
245

382
378
377
368
363
358
356

383
381
381
378
376
375
375
368
364
363
362
346
335

386
385
385
382
373
372
367
363
363
357
354

C SUBV STROUDBURG
C SUBV UNI ONTOMN
C SUBV NORTHAMPTON
C LDY2 W NDBER
C LDY1 ELVERSON
D S.JR M DDLETOWN
D JR CENTERBURG
D JG.D KNOX
D MANHEI M
D S. VT WAYNE
D JR NEWTOWN
D SUBV NEW ENTERPRI SE
D WAL NUTPORT
D VET SI NKI NG SPRI NG
D G LBERTSVI LLE
D S. VT LEBANON
D JOHNSON CI TY
D JR TOAER CI TY
D S. VT M LFORD
D FI NEYVI LLE
D VET STAMFORD
D TOWANDA
D S. VT W LM NGTON
SUB JUNI OR
B S.JR ASHLAND
AA S.JR BATH
B S.JR MOHNTON
D S.JR M DDLETOWN
C S.JR RI NGTOWN
B S.JR TUNKHONNOCK
C S.JR WAPWOL LOPEN
JUNI OR
3A JR DANVI LLE
B JR BEACHWOOD
3A JR W CONI SCO
3A JR NEWT OAN
A JR T/O0 KANE
A JR ASHLAND
A JR POTTSTOMN
AA JR ELDRED
B JR POTTSTOMN
C JR TONER G TY
D JR CENTERBURG
D JR NEWTOWN
D JR TONER G TY
JUNI OR GOLD
AA JGA.D CRANBERRY
AA JG.D MAHANOY PLANE
3A JG.D KENNETT SQUARE
AA JG.D SHAVERTOWN
A JG.D LEH GHTON
AA JG.D WEATHERLY
C JG.D LEH GHTON
B JA.D OLEAN
AA JG.D ASHLAND
AA JGA.D ELDRED
D JG.D KNOX

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA



3723452
8800198
8304383
1519549
1210985
4411178
9911152
9005335
3400168
7905086
0923273
9500230
9905616
8505839
8002785
5726519
8502348
9804219
5400857
9800193
1310855
1418706
0619583
1510249
0922503
4019698
1854792
0211711
8806292
8105352
4440128
9910090
1114926
9501814
4418937
1776233
8504695
1851405

4600210
9914096
4413575
4308094
4427238
3801221
8502268
7909166
8105359
9100794
4017175
1850278
8701377
0514129
1015297
9501665
8201620
4435080
4439235
9903198
9600515

VENDEL CHRI S

KI RKSEY JOHN C
NATCHER W LLI AM A
PADOVANI RAYMOND J
BARGER DENNI S
DARRCCH KENNETH
JAMES BRI AN K

GRI ESEMER JAY C
BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
SAUBLE TODD V
SLOBODNI K MARTI N J
ZADZORA JON D
HERB ROGER L
BLACK VAN E
PLATSKE JAMES E

FI LLI NG JR ALBERT
DARROUGH DAVI D J
GRANVI LLE- SM TH MA
HUNTER E ALLAN
JOSEPH FRED C
BATESKO RI CHARD J
W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
COX CHARLES M
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
EHASALU GARY R

DI MASCI A MARI O A
ACCARDI VI NCENT A
RAY KRI' S J

HOFFVAN MARK A
SHUSTER DAVID A
GAl NER FRED
FANTANAROCSA JR NI C
PCE M CHAEL A
HARROLD JR WALTON
SARGENT JR ROBERT
PRI NTZ STUART H
FRANK RI CK

FEDERI CI JOHN N
FORESTER W LLI AM D
ETCHEN JCEL F
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
LONCZYNSKI  THOVAS
KRI CK RANDY L
HORENBURG THOVAS A
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
BO NSKE SR PHI LLI P
ASTUTO SAMUEL
DEMERLE RI CK
BURNETT TI MOTHY M
BRATTA DOM NI C L
NAGLE CALVIN A
CUSHVAN LARRY
MCCAULEY JOHN E
RCSS WLLIAM B
PUSKARI CH DAVI D E
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
Al NSWORTH JR CGEORG
LUPI NACCI CGENO D

394
390
385
384
382
382
382
381
379
379
379
378
378
378
377
376
374
374
372
371
370
370
368
368
367
366
363
362
362
358
355
350
348
346
346
339
336
336

389
388
382
376
375
374
374
373
373
372
369
365
360
359
358
357
355
354
350
344
315

SUB VETERAN

3A
3A
3A
3A

3A

w
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SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

GLEN ROCK
HYATTSVI LLE
EBENSBURG
M LFORD
FREDERI CK
ALl QUI PPA
BETHLEHAM
Bl RDBORO
KEENE

BATH

MARTI NSBURG
W NEWTON
SLATI NGTON
HEG NS

I NDI ANA
ALEXANDRI A
NEELYTON
DRUMS
MANASSAS
QUAKERTOVWN
TREVOSE
VHI TI NG
CANDCOR

PORT ALLEGANY
HAZLETON
ENON VALLEY
AUDUBON

L1 NDENHURST
Kl MBERTON
NEW CASTLE
BETHEL PARK
BRADFORD
ELVERSON
BALTI MORE
NEW ENTERPRI SE
STROUDBURG
NORTHAMPTON
UNI ONTOVWN

HARRI SVI LLE
TONBON

LI GONI ER
PARKER

HAZLE TOMNSHI P
WERNERSVI LLE
STATEN | SLAND
COLUMBUS
BLOSSBURG
ROCHESTER
FREDERI CKSBURG
HALLSTEAD
RONKONKOVA
WAPWAL LOPEN
GAI NESVI LLE
ALLENTOMN
NEWFOUNDL AND
LARI MER

W NDBER

SI NKI NG SPRI NG
STAMFORD

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
NH
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
VA

PA
VA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

R

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

VA
PA

PA
VA
PA

PA
PA
PA



8304812
4421405
4412020
1410315
8904995
4440082
9701858
0215835
4414785
8006589
8305116
8505832
9700475
7911002
4435032
0211212
8805077
4431010
9003029
4448031
9204991
0512605
8702118
9101675
8800044
1623909
4402124
8905418
0613210
0216691
2728000

1624281
0316121
1621448
0760082
0310345
0922032
1419280
1515679
1216677
1313785

8201229
9201058
1210089
9105657
0211435
0810717
0760635
1210056
1211887
8603677

8201620

SHADE LARRY M
HOSTETTER SHELDON
DI FABI O JOHN M
BAKER RI CHARD
WELCH KElI TH E
SHUMAN RI CHARD L
CASHVAN JOHN R
BLATT RI CHARD W
FI TCH STEVEN R

M LLS RI CHARD
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
COK LEROY C
BONI N DONALD H
WOYTHAL DAVI D J
PROUKOU SPEAR X
CALDVELL JR JAMES
CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
M ZI KOWNBKI  JCOE
KNOEFERL BARNEY J
WLLIAVMS FRED E
FASANO MARI O J
LYNCH DAVI D
OEHRLI NILES L
SCHOONOVER BERT A
GUSTAFSON HARLAN
HARTVAN JI'M

AClI ERNO M CHAEL C
KAZILIONIS JOHN E
DUBBLE DAVID E
SH RE CHARLES R
FI' NI BUD

DECKER KATELYNN A
PARASI DA KELLY
VRl SLEY STEPHANI E
BREI GANER BETHANY
Bl RD ROBYN M
PLUNKETT MARCY
SANDALA SUSANNA
KORAN G NA

SUKEL CAROLYN E
MOORE CELESTE

ARNER DI ANE L
BATEMAN KI M S

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
NATCHER DONNA R
HAM LTON KAYLYNN
ONENS SUSAN M
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
Pl NCH RCBI N

KERN CONNI E
SHAFFER M CHELLE F

ROSS WLLI AM B

384
378
374
374
373
370
369
369
367
367
367
364
364
364
359
357
356
356
355
355
355
355
352
352
350
349
342
340
339
330
245

381
373
372
369
367
359
358
347
342
327

381
366
364
360
360
359
359
342
332
329

355

SENI OR VETERAN
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SSS35555553555555353555555535555555

LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

w
OOO§|>>|> w|)>03

OUJOOUJOFDUJ;ED

HAMBURG
LEBANON
BEDFORD
BLOOVBSBURG
BATH

BLANDON
SUNBURY
FREDERI CKSBURG
CANTON
LEHVAN

MAI NESBURG
OLYPHANT

G BSONI A

LI NDLEY
RUSSELL
EDGEMONT
KERSEY
WATTSBURG
ROCHESTER
SUGAR NOTCH
NEW HAVEN
GREEN COVE SPRI NGS
COGAN STATI ON
CENTRE HALL
POTTSTOMN
WAYNE

SPRI NG GROVE
PORTLAND
LEBANON

M LFORD

W LM NGTON

KERSEY
YOUNGSTOWN
POTTSTOMWN
ABBOTTSTOMN
NEW CASTLE
MARI ANNA

N HUNTI NGDON
VALNUTPORT
HAZLE TWP
ELVERSON

NAZARETH

SLI PPERY ROCK
CANDCOR
EBENSBURG
CLEY

TI OGA

BATH
POTTSTOMWN
MERTZTOMWN

W NDBER

CHAl R SHOOTER

C VET

NEWFOUNDLAND

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

FL
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

DE

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA



